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Transportkasse Alico - 400x300x315 mm - bla

SKU: 21868925




Weitere Informationen

Recycling-Code
Innere Maf3e
AuRere Malle
Anzahl pro Palette
Verschiedenes

Fir den direkten Kontakt mit
Lebensmitteln geeignet

Temperaturbestandigkeit
Material

Farbe

Inhalt

Griff

Stapelhohe

Gewicht

05 PP
352x258x284 mm
400x300x315 mm
90

Inkl. 1ag

Ja

fra -20°C til +80°C
PP Kunststoff

Bla
25
Ja
120

1,25



